www.emisglobal.com Page- 1 of 3EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
DATA SHEET
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER – MF 160
IEC INLET WITH FUSE & SWITCH
(MEDICAL VERSION)
Description
These series range of IEC Inlet type filters with fuse
and Switch are designed to suppress undesirable

Climatic Category : 25/85/21
www.emisglobal.com Page- 2 of 3EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
Ordering Information
Model  Number
Part
Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current (μA)
@250VAC
Termination
Weight
(Grams)
MF 160 E101004-2 1A <5 Fastons - 6.3x0.8 120
MF 160 E101004-3 3A <5 Fastons - 6.3x0.8 120
MF 160 E101004-4 6A <5 Fastons - 6.3x0.8 120
MF 160 E101004-5 10A <5 Fastons - 6.3x0.8 120
Mechanical Drawing:
1 to 10A Types
40 0 .50
6